BORDER RIDERS
33RD ANNUAL PIG ROAST

[RONTON, WISCONSIN

Memorial Day Weekend
May 28-31, 2010

Weekend Camping =
FireWood for campers
Bike Games
Burn Out Pit
New - Hot Showers
200 1/2 Barrels
Pig Roast Sunday

FIG ROAST BANDS
Saturday

Heavy Set
State of Mind

Sunday

Dick Leo & the Trio
Cameleon
Pulse

You can bring anything you want to drink!
For more info go to www.boogman.com
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MOTORCYCLE RALLY

FUN RUN ON OUTRAGEOQUS BACK ROADS
1,000 IN PRIZES » LIVE MUSIC « FOOD

DUWNT{]WN PARADE OF BIKES

JUNE 18 & 18, 2010

MINOCQUA, WI

NORTHWOODSSUMMERTHUNDER,GOM | T-BOC-44-NORTH
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Cant Afford To Go To Sturgis Party
August 6th, 7th, and 8th

At Wildhorse Saloon
9031 County RD WW
Kellner, W1 54494

540 Per Person/$60 a couple
Donation Incledes:

Camping-Beer-Live Music-Soda-Water And Saturday Dinner

Gates Open Noon On Friday
Also Wet T=-Shirt Contest-50050 Rafles-And Much More

For More Info: Call Tito T15-323-1633
All Vendors Welcome

Partial Proceeds Go To
Iri-City Children’s Dream Foundation, Inc,
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Mo Carry-Ins Allowed

- 2010 SCHEDULE -

KEEP THIS CARD - MARK YOUR CALENDAR
Sun., Jan. 10 - Marathon County Park - Wausau, Wi
Sun., Jan. 17 - Elizabeth Inn - Plover, Wi
Sun., Jan. 31 - Riverside Ballroom - Green Bay, Wi
Sun., March 7 - Clark Cty, Fairgrounds - Neillsville, Wi
Sun., March 14 - Brat Stop Hall - Kenosha, WI
sun., March 21 - Dunne Cty. Fairgrounds - Menomonie, WI
Sun., March 28 - Riverside Ballroom - Green Bay, Wi
Sat., April 10 - Waupaca Expo Center - Waupaca, Wi
Sat., May 1 - Rock County Fairgrounds - Janesville, Wi
Sat., May 8 - Echo Speedway - West Union, IA
sun., May 16 - Delta County Fairgrounds - Escanaba, M
Sun., May 23 - Joe Davis Fairgrounds - Warren, IL




